
DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/01/18 Monday
2/01/18 Tuesday
3/01/18 Wednesday
4/01/18 Thursday
5/01/18 Friday
6/01/18 Saturday
7/01/18 Sunday
8/01/18 Monday
9/01/18 Tuesday
10/01/18 Wednesday North	Island	U19	Champs Lochiel
11/01/18 Thursday North	Island	U19	Champs Lochiel
12/01/18 Friday North	Island	U19	Champs Lochiel
13/01/18 Saturday
14/01/18 Sunday
15/01/18 Monday
16/01/18 Tuesday
17/01/18 Wednesday
18/01/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Wellsford
19/01/18 Friday
20/01/18 Saturday
21/01/18 Sunday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North	and	South
22/01/18 Monday
23/01/18 Tuesday
24/01/18 Wednesday
25/01/18 Thursday
26/01/18 Friday
27/01/18 Saturday Okaihau	9	Hole	Mixed	Classic Okaihau
27/01/18 Saturday Lion	Tour B.O.I
28/01/18 Sunday Okaihau	9	Hole	Mixed	Classic Okaihau
29/01/18 Monday
30/01/18 Tuesday
31/01/18 Wednesday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

JANUARY



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/02/18 Thursday
2/02/18 Friday
3/02/18 Saturday
4/02/18 Sunday
5/02/18 Monday
6/02/18 Tesday
7/02/18 Wednesday
8/02/18 Thursday Mixed	Association	Day Northland
8/02/18 Thursday New	Zealand	Men’s	Senior	Championship	 Christchurch	Golf	Club	
9/02/18 Friday New	Zealand	Men’s	Senior	Championship	 Christchurch	Golf	Club	
10/02/18 Saturday New	Zealand	Men’s	Senior	Championship	 Christchurch	Golf	Club	
10/02/18 Saturday Waiotira	Pairs Waiotira
11/02/18 Sunday Waiotira	Pairs Waiotira
11/02/18 Sunday 36	Hole	Handicap	Pennants	-	North	Zone Whangaroa
12/02/18 Monday 9	hole	Pennants The	Pines
13/02/18 Tuesday
14/02/18 Wednesday
15/02/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN The	Pines
16/02/18 Friday 9	Hole	Vets	Social	Day Northland
17/02/18 Saturday 	 Whangarei
17/02/18 Sat-Sun Ladies	2-day	Classic Mangawhai
17/02/18 Saturday Houhora	Ladies	Summer	Open Houhora
18/02/18 Sunday 36	Hole	Handicap	Pennants	-	South	Zone Wellsford
19/02/18 Monday New	Zealand	Women’s	Senior	Championship	 Kerikeri
20/02/18 Tuesday New	Zealand	Women’s	Senior	Championship	 Kerikeri
21/02/18 Wednesday New	Zealand	Women’s	Senior	Championship	 Kerikeri
22/02/18 Thursday 9	Hole	Tournament The	Pines
23/02/18 Friday
24/02/18 Saturday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	South Hikurangi
24/02/18 Saturday 18	hole	Mens	Pennants B.O.I
25/02/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants
25/02/18 Sunday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North	 Kaitaia
26/02/18 Monday
27/02/18 Tuesday
28/02/18 Wednesday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN	(3	day	tournament) Northern	Wairoa

FEBURARY
Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed

Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/03/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN	(3	day	tournament) Sherwood	Park
1/03/18 Thursday
2/03/18 Friday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN	(3	day	tournament)Whangarei
3/03/18 Saturday
4/03/18 Sunday
5/03/18 Monday Womens	36	Hole	Pennants Venue	TBA
5/03/18 Monday 9	Hole	Pennants Ngunguru
5/03/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants Venue	TBA
6/03/18 Tuesday
7/03/18 Wednesday
8/03/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Whangarei
9/03/18 Friday
10/03/18 Saturday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North	and	South Waitotira
11/03/18 Sunday 18	hole	Mens	Pennants Waipu
12/03/18 Monday
13/03/18 Tuesday
14/03/18 Wednesday 9	Hole	Vets	2	day	tournament Whangarei
15/03/18 Thursday 9	Hole	Vets	2	day	tournament Whangarei
15/03/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Kaikohe
15/03/18 Thursday Partners	Life	ProAm Mangawhai
15/03/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Northern	Wairoa
16/03/18 Friday
17/03/18 Saturday Shamrock	Mixed	Open Sherwood	Park
18/03/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants
18/03/18 Sunday 18	hole	Mens	Pennants The	Pines
18/03/18 Sunday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North Northland
18/03/18 Sunday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	South Mangawhai
19/03/18 Monday 9	Hole	Tournament Whangarei
20/03/18 Tuesday
21/03/18 Wednesday
22/03/18 Thursday Waiotira	Ladies	18	Hole	Open Waiotira
23/03/18 Friday
24/03/18 Saturday Lion	Tour Waitangi
24/03/18 Saturday 27	Hole	Mixed	Open Wellsford
25/03/18 Sunday Ramada	Reia	Taipa	Resort	Men’s	Open Whangaroa
26/03/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants
26/03/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants
27/03/18 Tuesday New	Zealand	Women’s	Autumn	Foursomes	 Whakatane
28/03/18 Wednesday New	Zealand	Women’s	Autumn	Foursomes	 Whakatane
29/03/18 Thursday New	Zealand	Women’s	Autumn	Foursomes	 Whakatane
29/03/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day The	Pines

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

MARCH



30/03/18 Friday
31/03/18 Saturday Mixed	Masters	Easter Northern	Wairoa



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/04/18 Sunday
2/04/18 Monday
3/04/18 Tuesday
4/04/18 Wednesday 9	Hole	Tournament Northland
5/04/18 Thursday Ladies	Open Ngunguru
6/04/18 Friday New	Zealand	Men’s	&	Women’s	Masters	
7/04/18 Saturday New	Zealand	Men’s	&	Women’s	Masters	
7/08/18 Saturday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North B.O.I
7/08/18 Saturday 18	Hole	Mens	Pennants Waitangi
7/04/18 Saturday Ladies	Open Whangaroa
8/04/17 Sunday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	South TBA
8/04/18 Sunday New	Zealand	Men’s	&	Women’s	Masters	
8/04/18 Sunday
8/04/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants TBA
9/04/18 Monday 9	Hole	pennants Hikurangi
10/04/18 Tuesday
11/04/18 Wednesday
12/04/18 Thursday Ladies	Open Waitangi
13/04/18 Friday
14/04/18 Saturday Lion	Tour Northland
15/04/18 Sunday
16/04/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants Venue	TBA
16/04/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants Venue	TBA
17/04/18 Tuesday
18/04/18 Wednesday
19/04/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Kerikeri
20/04/18 Friday Top	of	the	Harbour	Junior	Comp Waipu
20/04/18 Friday 9	hole	Vets	Social	Day The	Pines
21/04/18 Saturday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North Kaikohe
22/04/18 Sunday 18	hole	Mens	Pennants Mangawhai
22/04/18 Sunday Bonno's	Tournament Waitangi
22/04/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants
23/04/18 Monday
24/04/18 Tuesday
25/04/18 Wednesday
26/04/18 Thursday
27/04/18 Friday
28/04/18 Saturday
29/04/18 Sunday 18	hole	Mens	Pennants Sherwood
29/04/18 Sunday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	South Sherwood	
30/04/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants Venue	TBA

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

APRIL



30/04/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants Venue	TBA



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/05/18 Tuesday
2/05/18 Wednesday
3/05/18 Thursday Waiotira	Stockies	and	Cockies Waiotira
3/05/18 Thursday Ladies	Pairs Okaihau
4/05/18 Friday
5/05/18 Saturday Northland	Strokeplay/Kaitaia	womens	 Kaitaia
6/05/18 Sunday Weekend	Pennants Kaitaia
7/05/18 Monday 9	Hole	Tournament Bay	of	Islands
8/05/18 Tuesday
9/05/18 Wednesday Maid	Marion Sherwood	Park
10/05/18 Thursday Maid	Marion Sherwood	Park
11/05/18 Friday
12/05/18 Saturday Lion	Tour Waipu
13/05/18 Sunday 18	hole	Mens	Pennants Whangarei
13/05/18 Sunday National	Teams	Day Mangawhai
14/05/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants TBA
14/05/18 Monday 9	Hole	Pennants Whangarei
14/05/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants TBA
15/05/18 Tuesday
16/05/18 Wednesday
17/05/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Mangawhai
18/05/18 Friday 9	Hole	Vets	Social	Day Sherwood	Park
19/05/18 Saturday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	South Northern	Wairoa
19/05/18 Saturday Mens	36	hole	Pennants	-	North Waitangi
20/05/18 Sunday
21/05/18 Monday Eagles	college	golf
22/05/18 Tuesday
23/05/18 Wednesday
24/05/18 Thursday 9	Hole	Tournament Northern	Wairoa
24/05/18 Thursday Ladies	Pairs Whangarei
25/05/18 Friday Marsden	Lions	Charity	Tournament Waipu
26/05/18 Saturday Lion	Tour	Final Northland
26/05/18 Saturday Tom	Bonnington	OOM	Men	and	Women Mangawhai
26/05/18 Saturday Mens	18	&	36	Hole	Pennants	-	Final TBA	-	South	Zone
27/05/18 Sunday Tom	Bonnington	OOM	Men	and	Women Mangawhai
27/05/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants TBA
28/05/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants TBA
28/05/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants TBA
29/05/18 Tuesday
30/05/18 Wednesday
31/05/18 Thursday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

MAY



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/06/18 Friday
2/06/18 Saturday Northern	Wairoa	54	Hole	Open Northern	Wairoa
3/06/18 Sunday Northern	Wairoa	54	Hole	Open Northern	Wairoa
4/06/18 Monday
5/06/18 Tuesday
6/06/18 Wednesday
7/06/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day BOI	Kerikeri
8/06/18 Friday
9/06/18 Saturday
10/06/18 Sunday Mangonui	Hotel	Teams’	Tournament Whangaroa
10/06/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants TBA
11/06/18 Monday 9	Hole	Pennants Waipu
11/06/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants TBA
11/06/18 Monday Womens	18	hole	Pennants TBA
12/06/18 Tuesday
13/06/18 Wednesday
14/06/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Wellsford
15/06/18 Friday 9	Hole	Vets	Social	Day Mangawhai
16/06/18 Saturday
17/06/18 Sunday
18/06/18 Monday
19/06/18 Tuesday
20/06/18 Wednesday
21/06/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Northern	Wairoa
22/06/18 Friday
23/06/18 Saturday
24/06/18 Sunday
25/06/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants TBA
25/06/18 Tuesday Womens	18	hole	Pennants TBA
26/06/18 Tuesday
27/06/18 Wednesday
28/06/18 Thursday Ladies	18	hole	Open Waipu
29/06/18 Friday Whangaripo	Farmers	Mixed	Open Wellsford
30/06/18 Saturday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

JUNE



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/07/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants TBA
2/07/18 Monday 9	Hole	Pennants Northland
3/07/18 Tuesday
4/07/18 Wednesday
5/07/18 Thursday
6/07/18 Friday
7/07/18 Saturday Bream	Bay	Classic Waipu
8/07/18 Sunday Bream	Bay	Classic Waipu
9/07/18 Monday Womens	36	hole	Pennants TBA
9/07/18 Tuesday Womens	18	hole	Pennants TBA
10/07/18 Tuesday Northland	Junior	Classic	 Sherwood	Park
11/07/18 Wednesday Northland	Junior	Classic	 Sherwood	Park
12/07/18 Thursday
13/07/18 Friday 9	hole	Vets	Social	day Waipu
14/07/18 Saturday
15/07/18 Sunday Great	Northern	Battle Mangawhai
15/07/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants TBA
16/07/18 Monday
17/07/18 Tuesday
18/07/18 Wednesday
19/07/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Waipu
20/07/18 Friday
21/07/18 Saturday
22/07/18 Sunday
23/07/18 Monday
24/07/18 Tuesday
25/07/18 Wednesday
26/07/18 Thursday 9	Hole	tournament Waipu
27/07/18 Friday
28/07/18 Saturday
29/07/18 Sunday
30/07/18 Monday
31/07/18 Tuesday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

JULY



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/08/18 Wednesday
2/08/18 Thursday Ladies	Open Northern	Wairoa
3/08/18 Friday
4/08/18 Saturday
5/08/18 Sunday Womens	Weekend	Pennants TBA
6/08/18 Monday 9	Hole	Pennants Waipu
7/08/18 Tuesday
8/08/18 Wednesday
9/08/18 Thursday
10/08/18 Friday Vets	Social	Day Northland
11/08/18 Saturday Mid	Western	Sawmill	Mixed	Open Waipu
12/08/18 Sunday
13/08/18 Monday
14/08/18 Tuesday
15/08/18 Wednesday
16/08/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Waitangi
17/08/18 Friday
18/08/18 Saturday
19/08/18 Sunday
20/08/18 Monday 9	Hole	Association	Day TBA
21/08/18 Tuesday
22/08/18 Wednesday
23/08/18 Thursday
24/08/18 Friday
25/08/18 Saturday
26/08/18 Sunday
27/08/18 Monday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN	(Nthland	v	Nth	Hbr) Mangawhai
28/08/18 Tuesday
29/08/18 Wednesday
30/08/18 Thursday

Friday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

AUGUST



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/09/18 Saturday Elaine	Bledisloe Waitangi
2/09/18 Sunday Elaine	Bledisloe Waitangi
3/09/18 Monday 9	Hole	Pennants	Reserve	day TBA
4/09/18 Tuesday
5/09/18 Wednesday NZ	U19	&	S	Schools	Championship	 Manawatu	Golf	Club	
5/09/18 Wednesday Nz	U9	&	S	Schools	Championship	 Palmerston	North
6/09/18 Thursday NZ	U19	&	S	Schools	Championship	 Manawatu	Golf	Club	
6/09/18 Thursday Nz	U9	&	S	Schools	Championship	 Palmerston	North
6/09/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Mangawhai
7/09/18 Friday Nz	U9	&	S	Schools	Championship	 Palmerston	North
7/09/18 Friday NZ	U19	&	S	Schools	Championship	 Manawatu	Golf	Club	
8/09/18 Saturday
9/09/18 Sunday
10/09/18 Monday
11/09/18 Tuesday
12/09/18 Wednesday
13/09/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Sherwood
14/09/18 Friday North	Island	Stroke	Play	Championship	 Waitangi
14/09/18 Friday 9	Hole	Vets	Social	Day Northern	Wairoa
15/09/18 Saturday North	Island	Stroke	Play	Championship	 Waitangi
15/09/18 Saturday
16/09/18 Sunday North	Island	Stroke	Play	Championship	 Waitangi
16/09/18 Sunday
17/09/18 Monday
18/09/18 Tuesday
19/09/18 Wednesday
20/09/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Sherwood	Park
21/09/18 Friday
22/09/18 Saturday
23/09/18 Sunday Bloom	Mixed	Open Sherwood	Park
23/09/18 Sunday Timberworld	Mixed	Par	3	Tournament Wellsford
24/09/18 Monday
25/09/18 Tuesday
26/09/18 Wednesday
27/09/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Waipu
28/09/18 Friday 9	hole	Tournament Sherwood	Park
29/09/18 Saturday
30/09/18 Sunday
1/10/18 Monday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

SEPTEMBER



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/10/18 Monday Junior	Boys	Interprovincial	 Cambridge
2/10/18 Tuesday Junior	Boys	Interprovincial	 Cambridge
3/10/18 Wednesday Junior	Boys	Interprovincial	 Cambridge
4/10/18 Thursday Junior	Boys	Interprovincial	 Cambridge
5/10/18 Friday Junior	Boys	Interprovincial	 Cambridge
6/10/18 Saturday Men's	James	Busby	Plate	Tournament Waitangi
6/10/18 Saturday Spring	Strokeplay Waipu
7/10/18 Sunday Men's	James	Busby	Plate	Tournament Waitangi
7/10/18 Sunday Spring	Strokeplay Waipu
8/10/18 Monday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN Northland
8/10/18 Monday Junior	Girls	Interprovincial Rotorua
9/10/18 Tuesday Junior	Girls	Interprovincial Rotorua
10/10/18 Wednesday Junior	Girls	Interprovincial Rotorua
11/10/18 Junior	Girls	Interprovincial Rotorua
11/10/18 Thursday Ladies	Pairs	Open Whangaroa
12/10/18 Friday Junior	Girls	Interprovincial Rotorua
13/10/18 Saturday 36	Hole	Mens	Open	/18	Hole	Mixed	Tournament	 Wellsford
13/10/18 Saturday City	Of	Whangarei	Classic Sherwood	Park
14/10/18 Sunday City	Of	Whangarei	Classic Sherwoood	Park
14/10/18 Sunday Mangonui	Haulage	Spring	Open Whangaroa
15/10/18 Monday
16/10/18 Tuesday
17/10/18 Wednesday
18/10/18 Thursday
19/10/18 Friday 9	Hole	Vets	Social	Day Ngunguru
19/10/18 Friday NZ	Senior	Women BOI	Kerikeri
20/10/18 Saturday NZ	Senior	Women BOI	Kerikeri
20/10/18 Saturday New	Zealand	Mixed	Foursomes	 TBC
21/10/18 Sunday Waiotira	Mens	Open Waiotira
21/10/18 Sunday NZ	Senior	Women BOI	Kerikeri
20/10/18 Sunday New	Zealand	Mixed	Foursomes	 TBC
22/10/18 Monday NZ	Senior	Women BOI	Kerikeri
23/10/18 Tuesday
24/10/18 Wednesday
25/10/18 Thursday Ladies	Pairs BOI	Kerikeri
26/10/18 Friday
27/10/18 Saturday Womens	Champ	of	Champs Kaitaia
28/10/18 Sunday
29/10/18 Monday 9	Hole	Champ	of	Champs Northern	Wairoa
30/10/18 Tuesday
31/10/18 Wednesday New	Zealand	Amateur	Championship	 Wairakeri

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

OCTOBER



Date DAY EVENT VENUE
1/11/18 Thursday Womens	Teams	Day Hikurangi
1/11/18 Thursday New	Zealand	Amateur	Championship	Wairakeri
2/11/18 Friday New	Zealand	Amateur	Championship	Wairakeri
3/11/18 Saturday New	Zealand	Amateur	Championship	Wairakeri
4/11/18 Sunday New	Zealand	Amateur	Championship	Wairakeri
5/11/18 Monday Diners	Club	Freyberg	Masters	 Taupo
6/11/18 Tuesday Diners	Club	Freyberg	Masters	 Taupo
7/11/18 Wednesday Diners	Club	Freyberg	Masters	 Taupo
8/11/18 Thursday Diners	Club	Freyberg	Masters	 Taupo
9/11/18 Friday Diners	Club	Freyberg	Masters	 Taupo
10/11/18 Saturday Garrard	Shield/Ralph	cup Northland	region
11/11/18 Sunday Garrard	Shield/Ralph	cup Northland	region
12/11/18 Monday 9	Hole	Tournament Ngunguru
13/11/18 Tuesday
14/11/18 Wednesday
15/11/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN	(AGM) Whangarei
16/11/18 Friday
17/11/18 Saturday City	Of	Whangarei	Pairs Sherwood	Park
18/11/18 Sunday City	Of	Whangarei	Pairs Sherwood	Park
18/11/18 Sunday Christmas	Cheer Whangaroa
19/11/18 Monday
20/11/18 Tuesday
21/11/18 Wednesday
22/11/18 Thursday Ladies	Pairs Wellsford
23/11/18 Friday 9	Hole	Vets	Social	day Hikurangi
24/11/18 Saturday
25/11/18 Sunday
26/11/18 Monday TORO	Men’s	Interprovincial	 Clearwater
27/11/18 Tuesday TORO	Men’s	Interprovincial	 Clearwater
28/11/18 Wednesday TORO	Men’s	Interprovincial	 Clearwater
29/11/18 Thursday TORO	Men’s	Interprovincial	 Clearwater
30/11/18 Friday TORO	Men’s	Interprovincial	 Clearwater

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

NOVEMBER



DATE DAY EVENT VENUE
1/12/18 Saturday Christmas	Cheer Waitangi
1/12/18 Saturday Christmas	Cheer Northern	Wairoa
2/12/18 Sunday
3/12/18 Monday 9	Hole	Assocation	Day TBA
4/12/18 Tuesday TORO	Women’s	Interprovincial	 Christchurch
5/12/18 Wednesday TORO	Women’s	Interprovincial	 Christchurch
6/12/18 Thursday Ladies	Open The	Pines
6/12/18 Thursday TORO	Women’s	Interprovincial	 Christchurch
7/12/18 Friday TORO	Women’s	Interprovincial	 Christchurch
8/12/18 Saturday TORO	Women’s	Interprovincial	 Christchurch
9/12/18 Sunday 9	Hole	Combined	Clubs	Xmas	Cheer TBA

10/12/18 Monday
11/12/18 Tuesday
12/12/18 Wednesday
13/12/18 Thursday SENIORS	GOLF	ASSN	(Xmas	Cheer) Hikurangi
14/12/18 Friday
15/12/18 Saturday
16/12/18 Sunday
17/12/18 Monday
18/12/18 Tuesday
19/12/18 Wednesday
20/12/18 Thursday
21/12/18 Friday
22/12/18 Saturday
23/12/18 Sunday
24/12/18 Monday
25/12/18 Tuesday
26/12/18 Wednesday
27/12/18 Thursday
28/12/18 Friday
29/12/18 Saturday
30/12/18 Sunday
31/12/18 Monday

Black-Men		Red-Women		Purple-Juniors		Blue-9	Holers	Orange-Seniors		Aqua-Mixed
Green-Men's	Pennants		Brown-Rep	Fixtures		Grey-Regional/National

DECEMBER


